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Handling Tariff Scand-LAS 2026 Conference 
 



 Site Handling Tariff 
 

 
Goods In – 
Receiving into warehouse plus transfer from 
warehouse to stand  

€ 30,00 per 100 kg 
(€ 225,00 minimum) 

Goods Out – 
Transfer from stand to warehouse plus  

€ 30,00 per 100 kg 
(€ 225,00 minimum) 

Shipments via warehouse 
File fee per shipment 

 
€ 45,00 

Excl. Customs Clearance 
1 cbm = 333 kilos 
Warehouse handling storage covers one week before / one week after  
 

 

Unloading from vehicle direct to stand *  
0 –   3 Ldm. 
4 –   7 Ldm 
8 – 14 Ldm 

 
  €   300,00 

€   650,00 
€ 1050,00 

Reloading direct from stand to vehicle *  
0 –   3 Ldm. 
4 –   7 Ldm 
8 – 14 Ldm  

  
  €   300,00 

€   650,00 
€ 1050,00 

Forklift 2,5t & driver to assist with erection / 
dismantling work on stand * 

€ 185,00 per hour 
(Minimum 30 min) 

Labour 
 

€ 105,00 per hour 
(Minimum 2 hours) 

Larger forklifts (more than 2,5t) Available on request 
By pre-booking only 

Crane charges for erection/dismantling work 
on stand 

Available on request 
By pre-booking only 

Rent of pallet truck (normal) 
Rent of pallet truck (long) 

€ 55,00 pr. day 
€ 75,00 pr. day  
(Minimum 1 day) 

                                                                                                         (*) 2,5 t Forklift 

 
Receipt of courier shipments and transfer to 
stand (up to 15 kgs)  
Customs clearance of courier shipments 

€ 115.00 per shipment  
 
See customs clearance section 

Courier Shipments via warehouse 
File fee per shipment 

 
€ 45,00 

Excl. Customs Clearance 
 

 
Goods via Advanced Warehouse 

 

 
Site Handling 

Courier Receiving 



                                 Site Handling Tariff 
 
 

 

 
Collection, storage and return of Empty Goods  € 85.00 per cbm / per piece 

(Minimum € 170,00)  
Collection, storage and return of Full Goods 
material / tools etc 

€ 105.00 per cbm / per piece 
(Minimum € 210,00) 

Collection, storage and return of Express Goods 
Will be returned max 30 minutes after access to 
hall is granted (Maximum 20 cbm) 

€ 150,00 per cbm/ per piece 
(Minimum € 300,00) 
 

Accessible Storage  
 
Partial Deliveries from warehouse  

  (Max 4 cbm per delivery) 

€ 150,00 per cbm/ per piece 
  (Minimum € 300,00) 
  € 110,00 per delivery 

 
 

 

 
Monday-Friday 1800 -08:00: +50% 
Saturday +50% 
Sunday and BankHolidays +100% 
Insurance € 47,00 
Work done before or after official 
Build-up / breakdown period 

35% 

Work done on 1st and 2nd floor 35% 
Late Booking Fee – after official deadline 25% 
Danish VAT where applicable 25% 
Agency fee – per invoice € 75,00 

 
 

 
Please note that credit will only be offered if you have an active credit 
account with DSV Solutions A/S or are shipping through an agent with 
such an account. Otherwise, all services must be prepaid.  

Bank details as follows: 
 
Nordea Bank Danmark A/S 

 Account: 2149 0724121284 
 Swift: NDEADKKK 
 IBAN: DK1720000724121284 

 
CREDITCARD PAYMENT LINK AVAILABLE ON REQUEST 

         VISA and Mastercard accepted (surcharge 3%) 
 

 

Storage 

Surcharges 

Terms of Payment  

https://docs.dsv.com/countries/uk/dsv-solutions-ukwa-conditions-2021-1pdf/
https://docs.dsv.com/countries/uk/dsv-solutions-ukwa-conditions-2021-1pdf/


International Handling Tariff   
 
 

 
 

Handling of ATA Carnet (safe keeping) 
Handling of ATA Carnet incl. customs formalities – each way 

€   50,00 
€ 225,00 

Permanent Customes Clearance, Includes 1 tariff no. 
Additional tariff nos. 
VAT, tax and duties must be pre-paid (as per outlay +15%) prior to goods release 

€ 185,00 
€   25,00 
 

Temporary Import Clearance, Includes 1 tariff no. 
Additional tariff nos. 
Bond fee – based on the shipment´s CIF value 
Surcharge for clearance of goods arriving later than 3 workdays before 
requested stand delivery 

€ 300,00 
€   25,00 
2% (minimum € 200,00) 
 
100% 

Export Documents, includes 1 tariff no. / T1 fee - per document 
Additional tariff nos. 
Customs inspection (mandatory for re-export of temporary goods) 

€ 185,00 
€   15,00 
€ 225,00     (per Declaration)  

 
! Important notice - for shipments under DSV bond, DSV must arrange the return transport. 
*DSV may under certain conditions demand full deposit of VAT+duties on temporarily imported shipments 
* Please note, ATA carnet’s and non-ATA Carnet items cannot be cleared on the same Customs Entry / clearance. 
* Any additional costs incurred to courier documents such as ATA Carnets will be charged accordingly. 

 

 

From/To free arrival CPH to DSV Advanced warehouse – up to 500 kg 
 

€ 2,50 per kg. 
(minimum € 250,00) 

  501 kg. – Up € 1,75 per kg. 
  Fuel Surcharges 7 % 

1m3 = 167kg // Airline storage / additional charges will be charged as per outlay plus 10% 
 

 

For quote – please contact expo@dk.dsv.com  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Customs Clearance (Import & Export)   

Airfreight Shipment Handling From/To Airport (CPH) 

Sea Freight Shipment Handling 

mailto:expo@dk.dsv.com
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